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10. HFERFRFRNR

(NS keE 8 =2 (HHIRR)

. LHAEER (L ” BEER(N) ‘ BE= (%)
I S Bk | =B % g [ B | &
ERL19F 7H29H 39,777 19,687 20,090 20,853 10,442 10,411 52.42 53.04 51.82
ER22%F 78118 39,073 19,370 19,703 20,197 10,232 9,965 51.69 52.82 50.58
ER25%F 7H21H 37,741 18,711 19,030 17,567 8,921 8,646 46.55 47.68 4543
ER28% 7H10H 37,052 18,436 18,616 18,249 9,207 9,042 49.25 49.94 48.57
4% zxE 7H218| 235150 17564 17,586 15654 7,939 7,715 4453 45.20 43.87
BH EREEEES
QBHESE RS GESR) . .
P EEES 510N — BREB(N) B (%)
- S wH | =B & pE [ B | &
ER19F 7H29H 39,777 19,687 20,090 20,853 10,442 10,411 52.42 53.04 51.82
ER22%F 78118 39,073 19,370 19,703 20,196 10,232 9,964 51.69 52.82 50.57
ER25% 7H21H 37,741 18,711 19,030 17,568 8,922 8,646 46.55 47.68 4543
ER28%F 7H10H 37,052 18,436 18,616 18,248 9,206 9,042 49.25 49.93 48.57
<M & 78218 35,150 17,564 17,586 15,653 7,938 7,715 4453 45.19 43.87
BH EREBEES
BRFBEEE R EZE HHIRE) _ _
—Wﬁ _AéiElﬁ*E%%&(A) EEET0N) =R (%)
ey | B | % By | = % By | B | %
ERR17FE 9A11H 40,253 19,884 20,369 24,353 12,044 12,309 60.50 60.57 60.43
SERL21%E 8HA30H 39,248 19,436 19,812 25,233 12,647 12,586 64.29 65.07 63.53
FER26E12H148 37,021 18,380 18,641 24,259 11,955 12,304 65.53 65.04 66.01
FERR29FE10H22H 36,241 18,048 18,193 17,528 8,856 8,672 48.37 49.07 47.67
<% 3410A31H 33,756 16,892 16,864 16,995 8,682 8,313 50.35 51.40 49.29
BH EREEEES
(BB SRS (NESR) . -
P LHAEEB(N) EEET0N) BEE (%)
wH [ 82 [ % whk | B oS wH [ 8 [ %
ERR17E 9A11H 40,233 19,874 20,359 24,346 12,042 12,304 60.51 60.59 60.44
ER21E 8A30H 39,248 19,436 19,812 25,234 12,648 12,586 64.29 65.08 63.53
ER26E12H148 37,021 18,380 18,641 24,257 11,953 12,304 65.52 65.03 66.01
FER29FE10H22H 36,241 18,048 18,193 17,526 8,855 8,671 48.36 49.06 47.66
<% 3410A31H 33,756 16,892 16,864 16,996 8,683 8,313 50.35 51.40 49.29
BH REEEEES
G)EERITEIEEREES - _
P LHAEEB(N) EEET0N) H== (%)
wy | B | & wH | B & v | B | %
ER17F 9A11H 40,233 19,874 20,359 24,073 11,899 12,174 59.83 59.87 59.80
ER214% 8A30H 39,226 19,425 19,801 24,619 12,368 12,251 62.76 63.67 61.87
ER26FE12A148 36,996 18,369 18,627 24,225 11,932 12,293 65.48 64.96 66.00
ER29F10A228 36,213 18,035 18,178 17,511 8,844 8,667 48.36 49.04 47.68
$S# 3F10A31H 33,729 16,882 16,847 16,983 8,674 8,309 50.35 51.38 49.32
R EEEEEES
(6) B A1 EE 225 _ - _
P LHAEEB(N) BREEB(N) EEEI)
wE | B | & wH | B & e | B | %
ER17F 9A11H 39,935 19,730 20,205 24,304 12,013 12,291 60.86 60.89 60.83
ER214% 8A30H 38,976 19,313 19,663 25,200 12,632 12,568 64.66 65.41 63.92
ER25% 98 8H 37,354 18,511 18,843 9,576 4,831 4,745 25.64 26.10 25.18
ER29% 8H27H 36,067 17,944 18,123 14,372 7,191 7,181 39.85 40.07 39.62
<% 3% 98 5H 33,619 16,841 16,778 11,056 5,506 5,550 32.89 32.69 33.08
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MRBRBEEE _ _
—mﬁa —‘éiEI%ﬁE%‘%I(A) — BREB(N) EEEA)
we [ 2 [ % B | B [ % g | B | %
TRk18F12A10H 39,703 19,663 20,040 29,918 14,515 15,403 75.35 73.82 76.86
Fp22812A128 38,607 19,150 19,457 26,098 12,728 13,370 67.60 66.46 68.72
Tp26E12A148 36,817 18,286 18,531 24,235 11,940 12,295 65.83 65.30 66.35
BH EREEEES
@ EEE _ _
47 0 ECEL 10N — BEREB(A) B (%)
v [ 8 [ % g | B | & g | B | &
ERk17% 58 1H 39,884 19,689 20,195 27,565 13,292 14,273 69.11 67.51 70.68
ER21%F 48218 38,956 19,259 19,697 24,176 11,730 12,446 62.06 60.91 63.19
ER25% 48148 37,415 18,523 18,892 21,224 10,305 10,919 56.73 55.63 57.80
ER29%F 4A16H 36,124 17,956 18,168 20,605 10,047 10,558 57.04 55.95 58.11
EM30FE11H258 35,355 17,620 17,735 20,087 9,819 10,268 56.82 55.73 57.90
B EFXEEFER
OTHSHERE . -
P EEET 5108 EEE T I0N) R (%)
ey | B | % g | B | % By | B | %
Epg18FE12A108 39,696 19,660 20,036 29,907 14,513 15,394 75.34 73.82 76.83
228128128 38,598 19,146 19,452 26,079 12,719 13,360 67.57 66.43 68.68
SER25F 48148 37,415 18,523 18,892 21,209 10,298 10,911 56.69 55.60 57.75
Ip26E12A148 36,802 18,278 18,524 24,199 11,919 12,280 65.75 65.21 66.29
SERRS0&E12A 9H 35,335 17,608 17,727 19,440 9,532 9,908 55.02 54.13 55.89
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1. EFEANAREREOHS (EHEHK)

(g A)
e Eq 8 R
38 19,953 20,367 40,320 A 16
. 6 19,944 20,334 40,27 A 42
Tr184 R 33 8

98 19,910 20,268 40,178 A 100

128 19,872 20,235 40,107 AT

3R 19,864 20,196 40,060 A 47

N 6 19,816 20,174 39,990 A 70
TR19%E A

9A 19,742 20,107 39,849 A 141

128 19,713 20,115 39,828 A 21

3R 19,668 20,075 39,743 A 85

. 6 19,644 20,024 39,668 AT5
FER20%F A

98 19,593 19,975 39,568 A 100

128 19,567 19,985 39,552 A 16

3R 19,569 19,938 39,507 A 45

N 6 19,523 19,888 39,411 A 96
TH21E A

98 19,499 19,839 39,338 A T3

128 19,495 19,794 39,289 A 49

3R 19,458 19,740 39,198 A 91

N 6 19,436 19,735 39,171 A 27
T2z | OF

9R8 19,395 19,671 39,066 A 105

128 19,346 19,615 38,961 A 105

3R 19,279 19,562 38,841 A 120

N 6 19,246 19,519 38,765 A 76
Frosz | OF

9R8 19,164 19,458 38,622 A 143

128 19,110 19,396 38,506 A 116

3R 19,060 19,356 38,416 A 90

N 6 19,019 19,329 38,348 A 68
Troam | °F

98 18,959 19,253 38,212 A 136

128 18,913 19,214 38,127 A 85

3R 18,833 19,153 37,986 A 141

N 6 18,772 19,091 37,863 A 123
wrese | OF

9R8 18,700 18,996 37,696 A 167

128 18,625 18,924 37,549 A 147

3R 18,558 18,846 37,404 A 145

N 6 18,529 18,783 37,312 A 92
Troem | OF

[e)=] 18,478 18,699 37,177 A 135

128 18,424 18,666 37,090 A 87

3R 18,382 18,590 36,972 A 118

N 6 18,318 18,549 36,867 A 105
T2 | OF

9R8 18,232 18,480 36,712 A 155

128 18,189 18,419 36,608 A 104

3R 18,103 18,337 36,440 A 168

N 6 18,058 18,300 36,358 A82
TroeE | OF

[e)=] 18,409 18,568 36,977 619

128 18,370 18,511 36,881 A 96

3R 18,261 18,434 36,695 A 186

6 18,193 18,372 36,565 A 130
T2 | OF

9A 18,106 18,245 36,351 A 214

12A8 18,058 18,164 36,222 A 129

38 17,998 18,118 36,116 A 106

6 17,965 18,067 36,032 A 84
Frsos | OF

9A 17,900 17,921 35,821 A 211

12A8 17,785 17,866 35,651 A 170

38 17,698 17,755 35,453 A 198

_ 6 17,657 17,680 35,337 A 116
SRS R

9A 17,550 17,559 35,109 A 228

12A8 17,484 17,474 34,958 A 151

38 17,404 17,378 34,782 A 176

6 17,318 17,308 34,626 A 156
smos | °F

9A 17,267 17,190 34,457 A 169

12A8 17,218 17,130 34,348 A 109

38 17,137 17,047 34,184 A 164

6 17,082 16,971 34,053 A 131
smag | °F

9A 16,977 16,880 33,857 A 196

128 16,896 16,844 33,740 A 117
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12. RREABEANLBEGEH

BER = - |§ﬁ%f(*)l 5RO EH
IR IBEE GRS G 1,119 1,063 2,182 8.02
IFIGE2 IR G RAREE 1,679 1,743 3,422 5.88
BE BB =Tt 5— 627 650 1,277 12.25
BE BEISa=— T 44— 1,648 1,572 3,220 8.55
piT BaSa =T R— 617 617 1,234 11.37
=H EHIS AT U A— 1,188 1,135 2,323 10.11
BA RAKEFIAES 704 692 1,396 9.24
Ll FFIFR D FRR 779 746 1,525 3.20
JLEF NEFH R F FAKEER 397 408 805 5.96
RikiE HHRAREE 700 649 1,349 2.59
AH WL TSH 747 761 1,508 8.75
F5 FEPREEEI— 660 678 1,338 24.23
Hig BICELE 555 595 1,150 11.25
HEF HEFEELUI— 451 439 890 5.46
BEEE BINAREE 666 640 1,306 12.50
AL R HTFEEZE I I— 642 642 1,284 13.81
fEE BT 998 1,047 2,045 18.21
ik} ARENEEE 22— 576 528 1,104 13.05
REER HIT FI/NER 826 856 1,682 8.39
=H EHENEEE 22— 623 707 1,330 453
f=H HYET/NER 694 676 1,370 8.46

& &t 16,896 16,844 33,740 205.81
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